PACOM 8002 next generation controller is built using PACOM-Edge technology. PACOM-Edge represents a new family of devices
enabling advanced security capabilities across an organization’s Ethernet backbone. The IP capability means there is a reduced
need for traditional security cabling which ensures convenient deployment and extensive scalability.
The 8002 delivers an optimal, all-in-one building platform that integrates all functionality required for a remote security system.
The modular architecture makes the 8002 simple to install and configure, as well as expand and integrate as your future security
needs require. With dual on-board Ethernet capabilities, the 8002 is a fully integrated network-enabled security controller,
providing the perfect platform to install and expand using your existing network infrastructure.
The 8002 can operate stand-alone for smaller buildings or as part of a fully integrated alarm and access control system for larger

Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright © PACOM Systems
ARCHITECTURE
 PART NUMBER TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
400 051 031 8002R-S-ENC 8002-S Small Capacity Controller with 8303 intelligent power supply 12VDC@4A
and PDENCL-01 PACOM Standard Enclosure. Available in Medium and Large
capacity. For order information please refer to the price list.
400 051 041 8002R-S-ENC05 8002-S Small Capacity Controller including 8305 standard power supply and
PACOM Standard Enclosure.Available in Medium and Large capacity. For order
information please refer to the price list.
400 051 051 8002-S-ENC00 8002-S Small Capacity Controller including Pacom Standard Enclosure. Available in
Medium and Large capacity. For order information please refer to the price list.
400 051 055 8002R-USN-ENC 8002 Controller for Unison-only Applications with 8303 intelligent power supply
12VDC@4A and PDENCL-01 PACOM Standard Enclosure
400 051 056 8002R-USN-ENC00 8002 Controller for Unison-only Applications with PDENCL-01 PACOM Standard
Enclosure
300 040 013 8002R-001-S PACOM 8002-S Field Controller PCB.
300 040 014 8002R-001-M PACOM 8002-M Field Controller PCB.
300 040 015 8002R-001-L PACOM 8002-L Field Controller PCB.
ORDER INFORMATION
Note: Part numbers may differ depending on region. For full product range and all part numbers please refer to your local PACOM pricelist.
DS-HW-8002-EN v160215